
  U7 Buses towards Bognor Regis
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Chichester, Tesco Store, Fishbourne Halls 0657 0757 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1707 1807 1912 2042 2212 2257 0022

Chichester, South Bank, Stockbridge Hall 0704 0804 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1714 1814 1917 2047 2217 2302 0027

Chichester, Westgate  [U] 0710 0810 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1720 1820 1923 2053 2223 2308 0033

University of Chichester, Bishop Otter Campus 0720 0820 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1730 1830 1930 2100 2230 2315 0045

South Bersted, Durban House 0740 0840 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1550 1655 1800 1850 1948 - - - -

North Bersted, Shops - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2115 2245 2330 0100

South Bersted, Highfield Rd 0741 0841 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1551 1656 1801 1851 1949 2119 2249 2334 0104

Bognor High Street [C] 0747 0847 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1557 1702 1807 1857 2003 2133 2303 2343 0112

Bognor Regis Campus, Hotham Park 0750 0850 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1600 1705 1810 1900 1955 2125 2255 2340 0108

U7 Buses towards Chichester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Bognor Regis Campus, Hotham Park 0700 0755 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1610 1710 1815 1905 2000 2130 2300 2340

Bognor Regis, High St [A] 0705 0800 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1615 1715 1820 1910 2003 2133 2303 2343

South Bersted, Shripney Rd 0711 0806 0911 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1621 1721 1826 1916 - - - -

South Bersted, Durban House 0713 0808 0913 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1623 1723 1828 1918 - - - -

North Bersted, Shops - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2012 2142 2312 2352

University of Chichester, Bishop Otter Campus 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1650 1750 1855 1940 2030 2200 2330 0010

Chichester, Westgate  [V] 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1655 1755 1900 1944 2034 2204 2334 0014

Chichester, Tesco Store, Fishbourne Halls 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1700 1800 1905 1948 2038 2208 2338 0018

Chichester, South Bank, Stockbridge Hall 0804 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1714 1814 1917 1952 2047 2217 2342 0027

University Main Semester Timetable

Buses towards Bognor Regis
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Chichester, Tesco Store, Fishbourne Halls 0757 1002 1202 1402 1602 1807

Chichester, South Bank, Stockbridge Hall 0804 1009 1209 1409 1609 1814

Chichester, Westgate  [U] 0810 1015 1215 1415 1615 1820

University of Chichester, Bishop Otter Campus 0820 1025 1225 1425 1625 1830

South Bersted, Durban House 0840 1045 1245 1445 1655 1850

South Bersted, Highfield Rd 0841 1046 1246 1446 1656 1851

Bognor Regis, High St [C] 0847 1052 1252 1452 1702 1857

Bognor Regis Campus, Hotham Park 0850 1055 1255 1455 1705 1900

Non University Semester Timetable

Buses towards Chichester
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Bognor Regis Campus, Hotham Park 0700 0900 1105 1305 1505 1710 1905

Bognor Regis, High Street [A] 0705 0905 1110 1310 1510 1715 1910

South Bersted, Shripney Rd 0711 0911 1116 1316 1516 1721 1916

South Bersted, Durban House 0713 0913 1118 1318 1518 1723 1918

University of Chichester, Bishop Otter Campus 0745 0945 1145 1345 1545 1750 1940

Chichester, Westgate  [V] 0750 0950 1150 1350 1550 1755 1944

Chichester, Tesco Store, Fishbourne Halls 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1800 1948

Chichester, South Bank, Stockbridge Hall 0804 1009 1209 1409 1609 1814 1952

This timetable is valid from 1st September 2024.

Key
Runs on  Wednesday nights only.

U7

U7

Semester Dates 2024 & 2025

23rd September 2024 to 27th October 2024
4th November 2024 to 15th December 2024
6th January 2025 to 16th February 2025
24th February 2025 to 6th April 2025
28th April 2025 to 1st June 2025
9th June 2025 to 29th June 2025

Non Semester Dates 2024 & 2025

1st September 2024 to 22nd September 2024
28th October 2024 to 3rd November 2024
16th December 2024 to 22nd December 2024
2nd January 2025 to 5th January 2025
17th February 2025 to 23rd February 2025
7th April 2025 to 27th April 2025
2nd June 2025 to 8th June 2025
30th June 20205 to 31st August 2025


